
There is something for everyone in the Zip Code to Health Community  

Resource Guide. These organizations offer a wide variety of activities  

including sports, education, nutrition, drama, dance, music and many 

others. Please visit the organizations websites for more information  

regarding dates, times, costs and scholarship possibilities.  

Visit our website to download your free copy of this resource guide.
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ENVISION NEW MEXICO   

625 SILVER AVENUE SW, SUITE 324  

ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87102   

WWW.ENVISIONNM.ORG   

505 925 7600

	 Saint Pius Summer Camps	 505.831.8400	 saintpiusx.com

	 Sandia Golf Club Junior Golf Programs	 505.798.3990	 sandiagolf.com

	 Sandia Prep Summer Camps	 505.338.3000	 sandiaprep.org

	 Shemesh Day Camp	 505.821.3214	 jccabq.org

	 Skateboard School Camps	 505.474.0074	 skateboardsafety.com

	 Sol Acting Academy Drama & Acting Summer Camps	 505.206.7707	 solacting.com

	 SportsMix Kids	 505.999.1037	 sportsmixkids.com

	 Starfire Day Camp	 505.281.9577	

	 Starfire Tree Farm’s Three Pines Day Camp	 505.261.5899	 Three-Pines-Day-Camp

	 Stone Age Climbing Gym	 505.341.2016	 stoneageclimbinggym.com

	 Talking Talons Summere Science Adventure Day Camp	 505.281.1133 x7	 talkingtalons.com

	 The Growing Stage at ABQ Stages		  thegrowingstage.com

	 The National Institute of Flamenco Kids Camp		  nifnm.org

	 The National Museum of Nuclear Science and History	 505.245.2137	 nuclearmuseum.org

	 Theatre-in-the-Making Books Alive!	 505.242.2327	 titm.org

	 Third Street Arts Presents Kids Cooking Science	 505.345.8286	 cookwithmisslane.com

	 University of New Mexico Continuing Education Summer Camps	 505.277.0698	 dce.unm.edu/youth-camps.htm

	 UNM Children’s Campus Summer Camp	 505.277.3365	 childcare.unm.edu

	 UNM Film and Digital Media Summer Camps		  email: email: ifdm@unm.edu

	 UNM Men’s Lobo Soccer Academy Summer Camps	 505.307.5342	 lobosocceracademy.com

	 Warehouse 508 Summer Programs	 505.296.2738	 warehouse508.org

	 Women’s Distance Festival		  aroadrun.org

	 Youth Development Inc.		  ydinm.org

	 YMCA	 505.881.4787	 ymcacnm.org

	 YWCA	 505.254.9922	 ywca-nm.org
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	 A Child’s Garden, A Community Outreach  

	    of 1st Presbyterian Church	 505.764.2920	 achildsgardenabq.org

	 ABQ’s Playroom Adventures Summer Camp	 505.822.TOYS	 abqplayroom.com

	 Advantage Basketball Camp-New Mexico	 425.670.8877	 advantagebasketball.com

	 Albuquerque Academy	 505.828.3200	 aa.edu

	 Albuquerque Children’s Art Studio	 505.918.5234	 albuquerquechildrensartstudio.com

	 Albuquerque Little Theatre Summer Drama & Mini Camp	 505.242.4750 x2	 albuquerquelittletheatre.org

	 Albuquerque Public Schools Summer Camps	 505.855.9040	 aps.edu

	 Albuquerque Zen Center (Summer Programs)	 505.268.4877	 clearmindschool.org

	 All Saints Lutheran Summer Camp	 505.897.2144	

	 Ann Silva’s Bernina Sewing Center - Camp Sew Fun	 505.268.8304	 annsilva.com

	 Assistance Dogs of the West	 505.986.9748	 assistancedogsofthewest.org

	 AYSO (American Youth Soccer Organization)		  aysoabq.org

	 Ballet Repertory Theatre Summer Dance Camp	 505.888.1054	 brtnm.com

	 Balloon Museum: Anderson-Abruzzo Albuquerque International: 

	    Stories in the Sky	 505.768.6028	 cabq.gov/balloon

	 Blackman Taekwondo Academy Summer Camp	 505.856.5616	 blackmanTKD.com

	 Bosque Summer	 505.898.6388	 bosqueschool.org

	 Boys and Girls Club of America	 505.881.0777	 boysandgirlsabqrio.com

	 Camp Albuquerque Bio Park	 311 or 505.768.2000	cabq.gov/biopark

	 Camp Fire New Mexico	 505.842.8787	 campfireabq.org

	 Camp Invention	 800.968.4332	 campinvention.org

	 Centerforce Hoops (Hula Hoops)	 505.891.3748	 centerforcehoops.weebly.com

	 Central United Methodist Church Music Camp	 505.243.7834	 centraltolife.org

	 Challenger Learning Center	 505.248.1776	 challenger.org

	 Chess Camp and Gamebuilder Creation Camp	 888.65.CHESS	 chesscamp.com

	 Children’s Choice Child care Services Summer Fun Camps	 505.296.2880	 childrens-choice.org

	 ChildsPlay Learning Center	 505.296.2438	 childsplayqbq.com

	 City of Albuquerque Summer Fun Programs	 311 or 505.768.2000	cabq.gov/fun/summer

	 Congregation Albert Sense-Sational Fun in the Summer Sun	 505.883.0306	 congregationalbert.org

	 Cottonwood School Odyssey of Discovery!	 505.897.8375	 cottonwoodschool.org

	 Dance Theatre Southwest’s Summer Kids Dance Workshop	 505.296.9465	 dtsw.com

	 Defined Fitness		  defined.com

	 Duke City Fencing	 505.872.0048	 dukecityfencing.net

	 Duke City Sound-New Mexico Youth Harmony Camp	 505.892.8048	

	 Eldorado High School Varsity Cheer Camp	 505.238.6033	 eldoradoeagles.com

	 Explora Summer Camp	 505.224.8341	 explora.us

	 Farmers Market	 888.983.4400	 farmersmarketsnm.org

	 Fishback Studio’s Summer Dance	 505.298.8828	 fishbackstudio.com

	 Fitness KICKS youth Summer Camp	 505.291.5425	 myfitnesskicks.com

	 Full Circle Summer Camp	 505.363.2496	 fullcircleproductions.org

	 Fun Fridays with DeeDee Visilion (Horses)	 505.255.2556	

	 Harwood Art Center	 505.242.6367	 harwoodartcenter.org

	 High Desert Writing Project - 4th Annual Writing Experience	 505.277.0437	 hdwp.org

	 High Desert Yoga: Family and Kids Yoga Programs	 505.232.9642	 highdesertyoga.com

	 Hummingbird Summer Art Camp	 575.829.3060	 hummingbirdmusiccamp.org

	 Hummingbird Summer Chess Camp	 575.829.3060	 hummingbirdmusiccamp.org

	 Hummingbird Summer Music Camp	 575.829.3060	 hummingbirdmusiccamp.org

	 JCC Swim Camps	 505.332.0565	 jccabq.org

	 Jim Hawkes Karate Arts Extravaganza	 505.872.1091	 jimhawkeskarate.com

	 Junior Filmaker Academy Summer Camp	 505.859.2124	

	 Karate 4 Kids	 505.872.0725	 nmsk.org

	 Kay’s All Swim School		  kaysallswimschool.com

	 Keshet Dance Company	 505.224.9809	 keshetdance.org

	 Kids Cook		  kidscook.us

	 Kids in the Kitchen	 505.321.5372	 kidsinthekitchen.net

	 KinderCare Summer Camps		  kindercare.com

	 La Cueva Soccer Club Camp	 505.856.7895	 gobearsathletics.com

	 La Petite Academy Summer Camp	 877.577.0356	 lapetite.com/summercamp

	 Learners Chess Academy for Kids	 505.681.8951	 e-mail: learnerschess@gmail.com

	 Learning Rx Brain Training	 505.856.1596	 learningrx.com/albuquerque-northeast/

	 Lil’ Kickers, Soccer for Kids	 505.266.3653	 internationalindoor.com/lil-kickers.htm

	 Lil’ Squirrels Preschool	 505.228.2883	 lilsquirrels.com

	 Living History Day Camps at Mes Amis Teahouse	 505.975.2635	 mesamisteahouseinfo.com

	 Liz Sanchez Stables Summer Horse Camp	 505.898.1810	 lizsanchezstables.com

	 Lynch Parkes Tennis Academy: Beginner Camp	 505.715.3317	 lptennisacademy.com

	 Prescriptions Walking  Trails		  cabq.gov/parks/prescription-trails

	 Manzano Day School	 505.243.6659	 manzanodayschool.org

	 Mark Kistler’s Summer Art Camp	 800.431.6829	 draw3d.com

	 Marshall Performing Arts Conservatory Summer Intensives	 505.299.7671	 marshallperformingarts.com

	 Menual School Summer Camps	 505.345.7727	 menaulschool.com

	 Movement Studios Performing Arts Camps	 505.250.9489	 movementstudiosnm.com

	 Mud Zone! Kids Clay Camps	 505.281.7115	 aspectsofclay.com

	 Music on the Westside: Music Basics	 505.264.1269	

	 National Dance Institute (NDI)	 505.872.1800	 ndi-nm.org

	 National Hispanic Cultural Center Summer Camp	 505.246.2261	 nhccnm.org

	 National Insitute of Flamenco Kids Camps	 505.242.7600	 nationalistituteofflamenco.org

	 National Museum of Neclear Science & History Summer Camps	 505.245.2137 x120	 nuclearmuseum.org

	 New Mexico Jazz Workshop’s Jazz Camp	 505.255.9798	 nmjazz.org

	 New Mexico Museum of natural History and Science	 505.841.2861	 nmnaturalhistory.org

	 New Mexico School of Music Summer Music & Art Summer Camps	 505.266.3474	 nmschoolofmusic.com

	 New Mexico Sports and Wellness Summer Camps	 505.857.0123	 sportsandwellness.com

	 New Mexico Young Actors	 505.821.8055	 nmyoungactors.org

	 Opera unlimited Summer Opera Day Camp	 505.822.0849	 opera-unlimited.com

	 Painted Iguana Art Classes	 505.796.0601	 paintediguana.com

	 Perscription Walking Trails		  cabq.gov/parks/prescription-trails

	 Pueblo House Summer Camp	 866.855.7902	 indianpueblo.org/summercamp

	 Rancho del Chaparral	 505.289.3720	 nmgirlscouts.org

	 Run Fit		  irunfit.org

	 Saga Gymnastics	 505.884.6949	 sagagymnastics.com
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